001/20
005/20
006/20
007/20
009/20
010/20
011/20
013/20
014/20
015/20
016/20
020/20
021/20
022/20
023/20
025/20
028/20
029/20
030/20
032/20
036/20
038/20
039/20
040/20

PESYNITATU TPERET KOJTOKBUJYMA U3 PUMCKOT MNMPABA

AnekcaHaap
Mapwuija
Mwunuua
BaneHTtnHa
Munuua
Cangpa
Kpuctuna
AHgpujaHa
TujaHa

AHa

NpeHna
hyphuHa
AHhenuja
Kpuctuna
MuneHa
MaTuja

MBa

AHhena
AnekcaHgap
Crawa
Munowu
MwurbaHa
AnekcaHgpa

JaHa

Ml/lrbKOBMh
MapjaHoBuh
MayHoBuMh
[OuHuh
MapjaHoBuh
Topoposuh
Tomuh
Nasuh
JoBaHuuh
MureeBuh
CtedpaHoBuh
Hukonuh
Mpaakosuh
MaHacujesuh
JoBaHoBwuh
LiBeTaHoBuMh
TpeHunh
Panhenosuh
JosaHosuh
ByknueBunh
Mewwnh
MeTkoBuh
Wnuh

CtojurbkoBuh

(23)

(21)
(25)
(16)
(19)
(20)

(22)

(19)

(23,5)

(23)
(22)

(17)

(22)

(21)
(25)

(19)
(24)
(21)
(23)

(23,5)
(23)
(25)

8 (ocam)
7 (cepam)
10 (necerT)
HUje nonoxwuna
6 (wecrT)
7 (cepam)
8 (ocam)
6 (wecT)

8 (ocam)

8 (ocam)

8 (ocam)

HUje nonoxwuna
8 (ocam)

7 (cepam)

10 (neceT)
6 (wecT)

9 (meBeT)

7 (cepam)

8 (ocam)

8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)

10 (neceT)



041/20
042/20
045/20
046/20
047/20
048/20
049/20
051/20
052/20
055/20
057/20
061/20
062/20
063/20
064/20
065/20
066/20
067/20
071/20
073/20
074/20
077/20
079/20
080/20
084/20
086/20

Berbko
Kpuctuna
Mapwija
Hwvikona
Axhena
OywaH
Hepa
AHhena
HoBak
Teopnopa
HwvkonvHa
AHa
Jynuja
MwuneHa
Bnagmumup
Kpuctuna
Hatawa
AHhenunja
Axhena
HuHa
Hukona
Munoww
Nnuja
AHhenuHa
Anekca

AHhena

Berbkosuh (24)
Manuh (25)
JoBaHoBuh (24)
MaHojnosuh
Haymosuh (19)
CtojaHoBuh  (22,5)
JoBaHoBuh  (23)
Oparynosuh (24)
Monybosuh  (22,5)
JoBaHoBuh  (20)
Pakuh (21)

LUvumunosuh  (22)

hophesuh (22,5)

CtojaHoBuh  (19)

Pakuh

Mwjosuh (24)
Wnuh (25)
JoBuh (22,5)

PapeHosuh (23)
Tpnkosuh

MnageHoBuh  (22)
JoBaHoBuh (22)
ToHueB (23)
MeTpoBuh (25)
CtaHojkoBuh  (23)
MuToB (25)

9 (meBeT)
10 (neceT)

9 (meBeT)

6 (wecrT)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
9 (meBerT)
8 (ocam)
7 (cepam)
7 (cepam)
8 (ocam)
7 (cepam)

6 (wecrT)

9 (meBeT)
10 (neceT)
7 (cepam)

8 (ocam)

8 (ocam)
7 (cepam)
8 (ocam)
10 (neceT)
8 (ocam)

10 (neceT)



087/20
088/20
089/20
092/20
094/20
096/20
097/20
098/20
099/20
103/20
105/20
106/20
107/20
108/20
110/20
112/20
113/20
114/20
115/20
116/20
117/20
120/20
123/20
128/20
129/20
130/20

AHhena
JTasap
KpuctuHa
MarpaneHa
Anekca
JacMmuHa
TaTjaHa
AHacTacuja
Hartanuja
JoBaHa
AHacTacuja
Emunuja
MwunaHa
Ayra
Martuja
Teopopa
TaTjaHa
KatapuHa
HeseHa
MwusbaHa
Emunuja
Wcupopa
AHhena

AHacTtacuja

dununosuh (22)
XKuskosuh (23)
hophesuh (22,5)

MwuneHkoBuh (22)
Babuh (25)
Hackosuh (23,5)
MakcumoBuh (22)

MeTkoBuh (24)
Kpctuh (23)
Ctpojuh (24)

JoBaHoBuh (24)
LiBeTkoBuMh (23)

MuTunh (22)
Puctuh (23)
‘hophesuh (24)
Puctuh (24)
Byuuh (23)
‘hophesuh

Casuh (20)
MaBnosuh (25)

hophesuh (23)
MwuneHkosuh (24)
Tep3auh (24)
CtaHkoBuh (22)

AnekcaHngpa XmBaHoBuh  (22,5)

Mapwja

Kapaypwuh (23)

8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
10 (necerT)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
9 (meBerT)
8 (ocam)
9 (meBeT)
9 (meBeT)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
9 (neBer)
9 (meBeT)

8 (ocam)

7 (cepam)
10 (neceT)

8 (ocam)

9 (neBeT)

9 (meBeT)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)

8 (ocam)



131/20
132/20
137/20
138/20
139/20
141/20
143/20
146/20
147/20
148/20
149/20
150/20
151/20
152/20
155/20
158/20
160/20
161/20
162/20
163/20
166/20
167/20
169/20
170/20
174/20
177/20

HeseHa
KatapuHa
Jlazap
HaTtanuja
Hukona
Bertko
Mapko
WpwnHa
JaHna
OywaH
[vjana
AHOpujaHa
Capa
HapvjaHa
Teopopa
INenka
MeTap
KatapuHa
JoBaHa
Jlyka
Henapn
Emunuja
Emunuja
MwurbaHa
Ara

Brapa

lNywreewesuh
OnHnh
Pycumosuh
Odumunh
[ecnotoBuh
Monoswuh
JoBaHoBwuh
[MeTpoBuh
CTtojkoBuh
MnageHoBuh
HosakoBuh
WrisaToBuh
CtojurbkoBuh
Mouwnh
[MeTpoBuh
Cekynuh
Llakmh
Crajuh
CtojurekoB
AHOOHOB
Wcajnosuh
CTtojaHoBMN
Thunpuh
Thupuh
CtojaHoBMN

CTtojaHoBMN

(24)
(24)
(25)
(21)
(25)
(24)
(22)
(24)
(24)
(23)
(21,5)
(22)
(18)
(21)
(25)
(24)

(22)
(24)
(24)
(25)
(22)
(24)
(21)
(19)
(18)

9 (meBerT)
9 (meBeT)
10 (neceT)
7 (cepam)
10 (oecer)

9 (neBerT)
8 (ocam)
9 (meBeT)
9 (neBer)
8 (ocam)
7 (cepam)
8 (ocam)
HUje NOoJIoXuo
7 (cepam)
10 (necerT)

9 (meBeT)

8 (ocam)
9 (meBeT)
9 (meBeT)
10 (neceT)
8 (ocam)
9 (neBerT)
7 (cepam)
6 (wecT)

HUje NOo0Xuno



178/20
179/20
180/20
183/20
186/20
188/20
190/20
195/20
197/20
199/20
201/20
202/20
203/20
204/20
205/20
209/20
211/20
214/20
216/20
220/20
221/20
224/20
226/20
230/20
235/20
237/20

JynuvjaHa
Teopopa
TujaHa
MBaHa
Ara

MBa
Bnagumup
HuHa
Codumja
TujaHa
MwuHa
Mwuna
AHTOHENA
HacTtacuja
BorpaH
AHhena
MeTpa
AHa
AHacTacuja
AHacTacuja
Ara
JeneHa
Mapko
Jlazap
Hannua

Hemamna

Hukonuh
[MeTpoBuh
dununosuh
NckpeHoBuh
Hukonuh
MwunosaHoBuh
Mapwuh
Mewwnh
CTtaHojeBuh
AHTUN
MaHuh
CrojurbkoBuh
JoBaHoBwuh
CrtenaHosuh
JosaHosuh
hophesuh
Wnuh
[MeTpoBuh
Yabpuh
Wnwuh
JoBaHoBwuh
Crowmwmh
JaHkoBuh
MeTpoBuh
Mwupuh

MBaHoBuh

(25)
(22)
(21)

9 (meBeT)
7 (cepam)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
9 (meBeT)
HUje nonoxwuna
8 (ocam)
7 (cepam)
7 (cepam)
7 (cepam)
HUje Nonoxwuna
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
7 (cepam)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
6 (wecrT)
10 (neceT)
7 (cepam)
HUje nonoxwuna
8 (ocam)

7 (cepam)

10 (neceT)
8 (ocam)

7 (cepam)



240/20
241/20
242/20
243/20
245/20
246/20
247/20
248/20
249/20
250/20
252/20
253/20
254/20
257/20
261/20
279/20
281/20
283/20
285/20
286/20
294/20
295/20
296/20
299/20
303/20
308/20

OuHa
AnekcaHgpa
JoBaHa
Wcupopa
Mwuxajno
MnapeH
JeneHa
OnHa
JoBaHa
Hukonwnja
JaHa
HaTawa
Jlyka
Ara
JaHa
JoBaHa
AnekcaHgpa
TaTjaHa
MaTtunja
Mwuna
Mwunuua
‘hyphuHa
Mwuxajno
lMaBsne
AHhena

Wcupopa

Mapkosuh (25)
[Mpyjun (23)
Crowwuh (23)
CTtojkoBuh (22,5)
MwnagnHosuh (23)
MwunosaHosuh (21)
CTtojaHoBMN (25)
Munuhesuh (23)
BynaTtosuh (20)
Munowesuh  (22)
Casuh (21)
Mwunojkosuh  (24)

KocTuh (23)
>KyHkoBuh
Kokosuh (17,5)

LiBeTkoBMh (25)
Cahunosuh (21)
Apudosuh (21,5)
JaHkoBuh

XKuskosuh

Cnacuh (24)
MwuneHkosuh  (23,5)
MnageHoBuh (25)
YKnekosuh (20)
Topoposuh
JabnaHosuh (22)

10 (necerT)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)

8 (ocam)

7 (cepam)

10 (neceT)

8 (ocam)

7 (cepam)
8 (ocam)

7 (cepam)

9 (meBeT)

8 (ocam)

HWje nonoxwuna
10 (neceT)
7 (cepam)

7 (cepam)

9 (meBeT)
8 (ocam)
10 (neceT)

7 (cepam)

7 (cepam)



309/20
310/20
311/20
315/20
316/20
317/20
324/20
330/20

Codumja
Tamapa
Capa
Twjana
hophe
Mapuja
Jlyka

JaHa

CTtojaHoBMN
Heperbkosuh
MwunocasrseBuh
Jouwmh
MaBnoswuh
KoctaguHoB
CummjoHoBuh

MwvnaHoBuh

1. Anhena AputoHosuh 208/20

2. Kpuctuna Lisetkosuh 175/20

3. Danuua CtaHkosuh 297/20

4. Nenpopa Tokuh 142/20

5. Hewosuh Bacunuje 217/20

6. CtojaHoBuh AHhena 058/20

(22)
(22)
(19)
(23)
(23)
(24)

(29)

8 (ocam)
9 (neeer)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
6 (wecT)

9 (neBerT)

8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)
6 (wecrT)
8 (ocam)
8 (ocam)

9 (meBeT)

10 (necerT)



